City50Top20Redux - Infogram

infogram

Top 20 firms in the City 50
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+/- Rank

Firm
Linklaters
Allen & Overy
Clifford Chance
Freshfields
Slaughter and May
CMS
Herbert Smith Freehills
Kirkland & Ellis
Latham & Watkins
Hogan Lovells
White & Case
Baker McKenzie
Norton Rose Fulbright
Ashurst
Clyde & Co
Macfarlanes
Simmons & Simmons
BCLP
Mishcon de Reya
Skadden
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London revenue (£m)

695

621

556

542

436

426

390
348.6
336.9

264
2411

230
226.9
217
196
190.1
177.8
176.3
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Firmwide revenue (Em)
1,628.7
1,627.0
1,693.0
1,472.0

501.3
1,203.7
965.7
3,254.8
2,951.6
1,596.0
1,711.6
2,287.6
1,501.0
641
611
217
3744
675.7
177.8
2,062.4

UK revenue (£m)
689
621
556
542
436
467
390

348.6
336.9
302
264
2411
235
208
274
201.6
212
203
177.8
176.3
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Total London Partners
173
195
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140
92
278
156
118
92
139
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109
159
127
133
84
139
144
128
28
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London RPP (£Em)
4
3.2
33
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